

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 297/2017

(Sushila Maruti Ahirkar Vs. Western Coalfields Limited)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri M.W.Charde, Advocate for appellant.
Shri Rohan Chandurkar, Advocate for respondent.

CORAM : PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, J.

DATE : AUGUST 12, 2021.

At the request of Shri Rohan Chandurkar, learned counsel, stand over to 24.8.2021 for filing Vakalatnama on behalf of the respondent.

2. Tag this appeal alongwith First Appeal Nos. 250/2018, 260/2018, 261/2018, 262/2018, 263/2018, 284/2018, 285/2018, 286/2018 and 296/2017.

JUDGE

ambulkar